we

Cost Effective Backpack Tote Bag-B

Product #
Material & Description

Imprint Method
Additional Options

Prices Include

Color

TT984-274B

¢ Made Of Combo: 300D Polyester With PVC Backing And 210D

Polyurethane

e Top Zippered Closure

e Large Front Zippered Pocket

¢ Adjustable Shoulder Straps

e 11" Web Carrying Handles And 23" Handles

¢ Spot Clean/Air Dry

e Imprint Area- 7" W x 6" H

e Approximate Bag Size - 12" W x 14 %" Hx 4 ¥%2" D

e Minimum Quantity - 250
Screen Printed
Reverse side imprint :$80(P) Set up charge $0.08(P) Runcharge
Extra Imprint color : $80(P) Set up charge $0.08(P) Runcharge
Digital Proof: $20(P)(Required)

FREESet-up Includes one side one color imprint

Black, Navy Blue, Red, Olive



Product Price
Cost/Quantity 250
Coston P $9.96

Production Time Charges

Qty

250-499

500-999

1000+

Shipping Time Charges

Qty

250-499

500-999

1000+

500
$8.62

12 Days

Free

Free

Free

7 Days

$375

$690

$1025

**All shipping and production charges are on NET

1000
$7.96

10 Days

$1390

$1980

$2820

4 Days

$1025

$1780

$2550
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